

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 555**  
**Subdivision: ANDRESEN MEADOWS ESTATES**  
**Project Type: BANK STABILIZATION**

Bid Date: 5/11/23  
 E&A Project No. P2011.112.007  
 Engineer's Est: \$214,000.00  
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		United Utilities & Excavation 1318 Ave. K Council Bluffs, IA 51501		Midwest Excavating Services LLC 4602 N 126th Ave Omaha, NE 68164		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	26,600.00	26,600.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		
2	Clearing And Grubbing - General	1	EA	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	14,200.00	14,200.00		
3	Clearing And Grubbing - Trees Over 9" To 18" Diameter	9	EA	500.00	4,500.00	2,000.00	18,000.00	600.00	5,400.00		
4	Clearing And Grubbing - Trees Over 18" To 27" Diameter	3	EA	900.00	2,700.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	1,100.00	3,300.00		
5	Clearing And Grubbing - Trees Over 48" Diameter	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,250.00	2,250.00		
6	Excavation - Haul Off	1,820	CY	3.00	5,460.00	20.00	36,400.00	26.00	47,320.00		
7	Remove And Replace Sidewalk	150	SF	9.00	1,350.00	40.00	6,000.00	11.50	1,725.00		
8	Remove Topsoil	497	SY	3.00	1,491.00	10.00	4,970.00	4.00	1,988.00		
9	Construct Type 'B' Rock Rip-Rap	970	TON	110.00	106,700.00	60.00	58,200.00	130.00	126,100.00		
10	Construct Rock Rip-Rap Bedding	90	TON	90.00	8,100.00	60.00	5,400.00	65.00	5,850.00		
11	Place Topsoil	973	SY	8.00	7,784.00	10.00	9,730.00	10.00	9,730.00		
12	Install Construction Entrance	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00		
13	Install Curb Inlet Protection	2	EA	200.00	400.00	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00		
14	Install Wattle	334	LF	3.50	1,169.00	5.00	1,670.00	3.25	1,085.50		
15	Install Rolled Erosion Control - Type 1C	980	SY	2.50	2,450.00	3.00	2,940.00	2.50	2,450.00		
16	Install Mulching	1,090	SY	2.00	2,180.00	6.00	6,540.00	3.50	3,815.00		
17	Install Seeding - Type 'B'	2,070	SY	0.50	1,035.00	5.00	10,350.00	2.00	4,140.00		
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$171,319.00</b>		<b>\$213,800.00</b>		<b>\$249,153.50</b>		